
Performance 
Period

Total Fee Paid 

FY2013 $7,892,519 
FY2014 $21,576*
FY2015  
FY2016  
FY2017  
FY2018  
FY2019  
FY2020  
FY2021  
FY2022  

 
  

Cumulative Fee 
Paid

$7,892,519 

$7,646,702 
$7,100,509 
$6,554,316 
$6,008,123
$6,008,123
$6,008,123

* Final Fee Determination is pending.

EM Contractor Fee 

Site: Carlsbad Field Office - Carlsbad, NM
Contract Name: Waste Isolation Pilot Plant Operations

September 2014

$7,646,702 

Contract Period:

$1,332,178,100

Fee Information

Maximum Fee $71,551,283 

Total Estimated 
Contract Cost: 

$8,192,895 
$8,192,895 
$8,192,895 

October 2012 - September 2022 (includes option period)

Minimum Fee $0

Fee Available

Cost Plus Award Fee

DE-EM0001971
Nuclear Waste Partnership, LLC

Contractor:

Contract Number:

Contract Type:

 1


