	EM Contractor Fee		
		September 2014	
Site:		Carlsbad Field Office - Carlsbad, NM	
Contract Name:	Waste Isolation Pilot	Waste Isolation Pilot Plant Operations	
Contractor:	Nuclear Waste Partnership, LLC		
Contract Number	: DE-EM00	DE-EM0001971	
Contract Type:	Cost Plus A	Cost Plus Award Fee	
Total Estimated Contract Cost:	\$1,332,17	\$1,332,178,100	
Contract Period:	October 2012 - September 201	- September 2022 (includes option period)	
	Fee Information		
Minimum Fee	\$0		
Maximum Fee	\$71,551	\$71,551,283	
Performance Period	Fee Available	Total Fee Paid	
FY2013	\$8,192,895	\$7,892,519	
FY2014	\$8,192,895	\$21,576*	
FY2015	\$8,192,895		
FY2016	\$7,646,702		
FY2017	\$7,646,702		
FY2018	\$7,100,509		
FY2019	\$6,554,316		
FY2020	\$6,008,123		
FY2021	\$6,008,123		
FY2022	\$6,008,123		

\* Final Fee Determination is pending.



Cumulative Fee Paid

www.em.doe.gov

\$7,892,519